IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
Directional Traffic Light - 24V - Black
ECO Plastic Body - Red/Green LED Lens
Black-bodied LED traffic light with two 80mm diameter LED arrays in Red & Green with directional
symbols for “STOP” / “GO” signalling.
Specification
Product
SKU: CP-ASFERA80D
Dimensions
Height – 240mm
Width – 130mm
Depth – 100mm
Operating voltage 24V AC/DC
current consumption 0,13 A
 Power 1,50 W
Brightness** 120 lx (±10 lx)
Working temperature -20 / +55 °C
IP rating IP56
Includes Mount rotates 65°
Number of LEDs 40
**The brightness is expressed in Lux [lx], and is relative to the light source